

C.A.No. 68 OF 2001

ITEM No.106

Court No.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.68/2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALYAN RANJAN BASAK & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri,Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Santanu Ghosh,Adv.
Ms.Abha R.Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand out for three weeks on the request of the learned counsel for the appellants.

(Saroj Bala)(Kanwal Singh)
PA to Addl.Registrar Court Master